
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Isabelle BELANGER
Pégase CO
Percurso : D40
Distancia : 6300m (Desnivel 170m)
Tempo : 1:25:39 (13'36"/km)

8/18 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Agnès MERCIER 1:00:50
2. Kim GEYPEN 1:01:39
3. Helena PLUYMERS 1:06:16

1. 162 00:05:44 611m 9'23"/km
2. 214 00:06:13 00:11:57 414m 15'01"/km
3. 170 00:18:42 00:30:39 1290m 14'30"/km
4. 172 00:03:29 00:34:08 238m 14'38"/km
5. 174 00:05:14 00:39:22 363m 14'25"/km
6. 203 00:04:33 00:43:55 299m 15'13"/km
7. 201 00:06:15 00:50:10 534m 11'42"/km
8. 196 00:03:08 00:53:18 232m 13'30"/km
9. 191 00:05:05 00:58:23 362m 14'03"/km

10. 190 00:02:56 01:01:19 226m 12'59"/km
11. 187 00:08:25 01:09:44 469m 17'57"/km
12. 216 00:04:48 01:14:32 381m 12'36"/km
13. 252 00:05:51 01:20:23 332m 17'37"/km
14. 250 00:02:38 01:23:01 255m 10'20"/km
15. 222 00:01:44 01:24:45 168m 10'19"/km
16. 255 00:00:24 01:25:09 85m 4'42"/km
17. 999 00:00:30 01:25:39 83m 6'01"/km
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